
18:32:54

JUNIOR1 Ent. Libre

07/08/2020

800 17:40

N. Driver

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

iL

Final Official Provisional Official

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:

LapsCar

Results

m.

Ne.

XI Trofeo Ciutat d'Albaida

7-8 Agosto 2020

Circuit C.Valenciana

800

1 63 SCALVINI,Federico 1800:33,548 85,8514

2 6 MALHEIRO,Adrián 1100:33,820 00:00,272 00:00,272 85,16VLCOLGA SUÑE JR.KR-IAME X30 9

3 10 CANOVAS,Bruno 1700:34,044 00:00,496 00:00,224 84,6LLEIESC. LLEIDA JR.FA - IAME X30 14

4 8 ALUJA,Joan 1700:34,099 00:00,551 00:00,055 84,46TARMDC RACING JR.CRG-IAME X30 16

5 61 PERAL,Jan 1700:34,103 00:00,555 00:00,004 84,45CASMONLAU COMP. JR.FA - IAME X30 9

6 20 LLAMAS,Eric 1600:34,122 00:00,574 00:00,019 84,4BARROCIO BAEZ JR.TONYKART-IAME 14

7 13 VICENTE,Marc 1600:34,130 00:00,582 00:00,008 84,38BARFRC COMP. JR.TONYKART-IAME 8

8 64 SOARES,Enzo 1700:34,136 00:00,588 00:00,006 84,3715

9 15 PONS,Pol 1700:34,268 00:00,720 00:00,132 84,04BARSKB COMP. JR.CKR - IAME X30 15

10 18 CARRIO,Sion 1700:34,338 00:00,790 00:00,070 83,87MALLESC. MALLORCA JR.TONYKART-IAME 14

11 7 SCHALLER,Dan 1500:34,544 00:00,996 00:00,206 83,37GERFRC COMP. JR.FA-IAME X30 13

12 11 LOLL,Charles 1500:35,051 00:01,503 00:00,507 82,17FRANTOINE LOLL JR.TONYKART-IAME 15

13 23 DOMENE,Raul 1400:35,151 00:01,603 00:00,100 81,93TARC. DOMENE JR.FA - IAME X30 9

14 44 SANTANA,Yeremai 200:37,100 00:03,552 00:01,949 77,63TENM. M. TAMARIT JR.PRAGA-ROTAX JR 2
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Circuit C.Valenciana

Circuit de Albaida 7-8 Agosto 2020

XI Trofeo Ciutat d'Albaida

VUELTA A VUELTA 1 Ent. Libre JUNIOR

MALHEIRO,Adrián6

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 17:44:42,777

00:34,8502 17:45:17,627

00:34,8323 17:45:52,459

00:34,3204 17:46:26,779

00:34,0255 17:47:00,804

00:34,0756 17:47:34,879

00:33,9947 17:48:08,873

00:33,9888 17:48:42,861

00:33,8209 17:49:16,681

00:33,86210 17:49:50,543

00:33,90611 17:50:24,449

SCHALLER,Dan7

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 17:42:41,319

00:36,3692 17:43:17,688

00:35,7243 17:43:53,412

00:41,1174 17:44:34,529

00:36,4285 17:45:10,957

00:35,2176 17:45:46,174

00:35,3727 17:46:21,546

00:35,0678 17:46:56,613

00:35,9569 17:47:32,569

00:34,80510 17:48:07,374

00:34,68711 17:48:42,061

00:35,71512 17:49:17,776

00:34,54413 17:49:52,320

00:34,82914 17:50:27,149

00:34,91715 17:51:02,066

ALUJA,Joan8

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 17:41:18,513

00:35,2612 17:41:53,774

00:36,3713 17:42:30,145

00:34,8114 17:43:04,956

00:34,6385 17:43:39,594

00:34,4886 17:44:14,082

00:34,4067 17:44:48,488

00:34,2698 17:45:22,757

00:34,2849 17:45:57,041

00:34,28010 17:46:31,321

00:34,37311 17:47:05,694

00:34,20812 17:47:39,902

00:34,33813 17:48:14,240

00:34,29014 17:48:48,530

00:34,20615 17:49:22,736

00:34,09916 17:49:56,835

00:34,20317 17:50:31,038

CANOVAS,Bruno10

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 17:41:18,123

00:35,5362 17:41:53,659

00:36,3363 17:42:29,995

00:34,5224 17:43:04,517

00:35,5695 17:43:40,086

00:34,7446 17:44:14,830

00:34,4777 17:44:49,307

00:34,3458 17:45:23,652

00:34,3249 17:45:57,976

00:34,26110 17:46:32,237

00:35,49411 17:47:07,731

00:37,70712 17:47:45,438

00:34,68913 17:48:20,127

00:34,04414 17:48:54,171

00:34,25915 17:49:28,430

00:34,73016 17:50:03,160

00:34,49317 17:50:37,653

LOLL,Charles11

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 17:41:16,596

00:36,6702 17:41:53,266

00:37,3103 17:42:30,576

00:35,7874 17:43:06,363

00:35,8115 17:43:42,174

00:35,8626 17:44:18,036

01:50,3317 17:46:08,367

00:35,4658 17:46:43,832

00:35,3719 17:47:19,203

00:35,29110 17:47:54,494

00:35,34211 17:48:29,836

00:35,11612 17:49:04,952

00:35,43313 17:49:40,385

00:35,41814 17:50:15,803

00:35,05115 17:50:50,854

VICENTE,Marc13

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 17:41:59,854

00:34,4212 17:42:34,275

00:35,0403 17:43:09,315

00:35,6374 17:43:44,952

00:34,5905 17:44:19,542

00:34,3396 17:44:53,881

00:34,2407 17:45:28,121

00:34,1308 17:46:02,251

00:34,2189 17:46:36,469

00:34,57810 17:47:11,047

00:34,22911 17:47:45,276

00:34,13812 17:48:19,414

00:34,34013 17:48:53,754

00:34,15814 17:49:27,912

00:34,91215 17:50:02,824

00:35,31916 17:50:38,143

PONS,Pol15

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 17:41:23,061

00:34,8702 17:41:57,931

00:35,2713 17:42:33,202

00:34,8474 17:43:08,049

00:34,6115 17:43:42,660

00:35,0906 17:44:17,750

00:34,6647 17:44:52,414

00:34,5168 17:45:26,930

00:34,7419 17:46:01,671

00:34,56010 17:46:36,231

00:35,00211 17:47:11,233

00:34,58412 17:47:45,817

00:34,59613 17:48:20,413

00:34,29014 17:48:54,703

00:34,26815 17:49:28,971

00:34,37516 17:50:03,346

00:34,73417 17:50:38,080

CARRIO,Sion18

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 17:41:23,947

00:36,7982 17:42:00,745

00:35,0303 17:42:35,775

00:34,8414 17:43:10,616

00:35,0055 17:43:45,621

00:35,6326 17:44:21,253

00:34,6747 17:44:55,927

00:34,7528 17:45:30,679

00:34,7819 17:46:05,460

00:34,94310 17:46:40,403

00:35,01911 17:47:15,422

00:34,50912 17:47:49,931

00:34,50713 17:48:24,438

00:34,33814 17:48:58,776

00:34,39115 17:49:33,167

00:34,42216 17:50:07,589

00:34,49317 17:50:42,082

LLAMAS,Eric20

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 17:41:12,566

00:35,2312 17:41:47,797

00:35,7533 17:42:23,550

00:34,9804 17:42:58,530

00:34,7435 17:43:33,273

00:34,9276 17:44:08,200

00:37,0807 17:44:45,280

00:34,8568 17:45:20,136

00:34,5629 17:45:54,698

01:21,04510 17:47:15,743

00:34,71911 17:47:50,462

00:34,44012 17:48:24,902

00:34,55213 17:48:59,454

00:34,12214 17:49:33,576

00:34,17415 17:50:07,750

00:34,62616 17:50:42,376

DOMENE,Raul23

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 17:41:19,913

00:37,4232 17:41:57,336

00:36,4273 17:42:33,763

00:35,4004 17:43:09,163

00:35,6575 17:43:44,820

01:49,9196 17:45:34,739

00:35,5317 17:46:10,270

00:35,7008 17:46:45,970

00:35,1519 17:47:21,121

00:36,04710 17:47:57,168

00:35,71411 17:48:32,882

00:35,76112 17:49:08,643

00:35,62013 17:49:44,263

00:35,37814 17:50:19,641

SANTANA,Yeremai44

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 17:50:04,957

00:37,1002 17:50:42,057

PERAL,Jan61

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 17:41:18,987

00:34,9162 17:41:53,903

00:36,3243 17:42:30,227

00:34,3554 17:43:04,582

00:34,3135 17:43:38,895

00:34,3776 17:44:13,272

00:34,2647 17:44:47,536

00:34,2558 17:45:21,791

00:34,1039 17:45:55,894

00:34,21110 17:46:30,105

00:34,17511 17:47:04,280

00:34,25412 17:47:38,534

00:34,61313 17:48:13,147

00:34,12414 17:48:47,271

00:34,15115 17:49:21,422

00:34,30616 17:49:55,728

00:34,42917 17:50:30,157

SCALVINI,Federico63

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 17:41:17,631

00:35,2012 17:41:52,832

00:34,3873 17:42:27,219

00:34,1364 17:43:01,355

00:33,9155 17:43:35,270

00:33,7686 17:44:09,038

00:33,8977 17:44:42,935

00:33,9858 17:45:16,920

00:33,6649 17:45:50,584

00:33,73510 17:46:24,319

00:33,65211 17:46:57,971

00:33,75612 17:47:31,727

00:33,55313 17:48:05,280

00:33,54814 17:48:38,828

00:33,63615 17:49:12,464

00:33,60616 17:49:46,070

00:33,66617 17:50:19,736

00:33,91718 17:50:53,653

SOARES,Enzo64

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 17:41:17,608

00:35,7342 17:41:53,342

00:35,1713 17:42:28,513

00:34,8894 17:43:03,402

00:34,6015 17:43:38,003

00:34,3926 17:44:12,395

00:34,3177 17:44:46,712

00:34,3008 17:45:21,012

00:34,3569 17:45:55,368

00:34,41310 17:46:29,781
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Circuit C.Valenciana

Circuit de Albaida 7-8 Agosto 2020

XI Trofeo Ciutat d'Albaida

VUELTA A VUELTA 1 Ent. Libre JUNIOR

00:34,32911 17:47:04,110

00:34,23612 17:47:38,346

00:34,90313 17:48:13,249

00:34,18314 17:48:47,432

00:34,13615 17:49:21,568

00:34,21916 17:49:55,787

00:35,02717 17:50:30,814
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19:23:31

JUNIOR2 Ent. Libre

07/08/2020

800 19:10

N. Driver

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

iL

Final Official Provisional Official

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:

LapsCar

Results

m.

Ne.

XI Trofeo Ciutat d'Albaida

7-8 Agosto 2020

Circuit C.Valenciana

800

1 21 SCALVINI,Federico 1800:33,512 85,94MALLEKR F. TEAM JR.EKR-IAME X30 18

2 6 MALHEIRO,Adrián 1800:33,696 00:00,184 00:00,184 85,4715

3 93 SOARES,Enzo 1800:33,725 00:00,213 00:00,029 85,4VLCEKR F. TEAM JR.EKR-IAME X30 15

4 61 PERAL,Jan 1800:33,795 00:00,283 00:00,070 85,22CASMONLAU COMP. JR.FA - IAME X30 15

5 24 PARDO,Miquel 1400:33,947 00:00,435 00:00,152 84,84VLCD. PARDO JR.FA - ROTAX 10

6 13 VICENTE,Marc 1800:34,025 00:00,513 00:00,078 84,64BARFRC COMP. JR.TONYKART-IAME 13

7 20 LLAMAS,Eric 1700:34,036 00:00,524 00:00,011 84,62BARROCIO BAEZ JR.TONYKART-IAME 17

8 8 ALUJA,Joan 1500:34,130 00:00,618 00:00,094 84,38TARMDC RACING JR.CRG-IAME X30 9

9 18 CARRIO,Sion 1800:34,175 00:00,663 00:00,045 84,27MALLESC. MALLORCA JR.TONYKART-IAME 15

10 15 PONS,Pol 1700:34,271 00:00,759 00:00,096 84,04BARSKB COMP. JR.CKR - IAME X30 17

11 10 CANOVAS,Bruno 1700:34,361 00:00,849 00:00,090 83,82LLEIESC. LLEIDA JR.FA - IAME X30 9

12 7 SCHALLER,Dan 1700:34,365 00:00,853 00:00,004 83,81GERFRC COMP. JR.FA-IAME X30 17

13 9 BOLEA,Rodrigo 900:34,548 00:01,036 00:00,183 83,36MURFRC COMP. JR.SODIKART-IAME 9

14 44 SANTANA,Yeremai 1700:34,842 00:01,330 00:00,294 82,66TENM. M. TAMARIT JR.PRAGA-ROTAX JR 9

15 38 FEDERICH,Lucas 1500:34,926 00:01,414 00:00,084 82,46VLCMIGUEL MARTI JR.PRAGA-ROTAX JR 12

16 11 LOLL,Charles 1000:34,945 00:01,433 00:00,019 82,42FRANTOINE LOLL JR.TONYKART-IAME 9

17 23 DOMENE,Raul 500:35,762 00:02,250 00:00,817 80,53TARC. DOMENE JR.FA - IAME X30 4
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Circuit C.Valenciana

Circuit de Albaida 7-8 Agosto 2020

XI Trofeo Ciutat d'Albaida

VUELTA A VUELTA 2 Ent. Libre JUNIOR

MALHEIRO,Adrián6

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:10:52,740

00:34,4742 19:11:27,214

00:34,2763 19:12:01,490

00:34,2434 19:12:35,733

00:35,1685 19:13:10,901

00:34,0496 19:13:44,950

00:33,7867 19:14:18,736

00:33,7908 19:14:52,526

00:33,8609 19:15:26,386

00:33,88010 19:16:00,266

00:33,85111 19:16:34,117

00:33,73012 19:17:07,847

00:34,90213 19:17:42,749

00:33,74214 19:18:16,491

00:33,69615 19:18:50,187

00:33,73516 19:19:23,922

00:33,75217 19:19:57,674

00:33,76218 19:20:31,436

SCHALLER,Dan7

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:10:42,736

00:38,0092 19:11:20,745

00:35,9793 19:11:56,724

00:36,6104 19:12:33,334

00:39,2275 19:13:12,561

00:35,3356 19:13:47,896

00:35,0567 19:14:22,952

00:35,5138 19:14:58,465

00:34,3689 19:15:32,833

00:34,44610 19:16:07,279

00:34,41311 19:16:41,692

00:34,73912 19:17:16,431

00:34,87613 19:17:51,307

00:34,54214 19:18:25,849

00:34,73515 19:19:00,584

00:34,61016 19:19:35,194

00:34,36517 19:20:09,559

ALUJA,Joan8

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:10:43,672

00:36,4462 19:11:20,118

00:35,0773 19:11:55,195

00:34,5014 19:12:29,696

00:34,5365 19:13:04,232

00:34,4276 19:13:38,659

00:34,2937 19:14:12,952

00:34,2148 19:14:47,166

00:34,1309 19:15:21,296

00:34,49410 19:15:55,790

00:35,04411 19:16:30,834

00:34,41712 19:17:05,251

00:34,34613 19:17:39,597

00:34,34214 19:18:13,939

00:34,14215 19:18:48,081

BOLEA,Rodrigo9

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:15:20,031

00:37,4052 19:15:57,436

00:35,5923 19:16:33,028

00:34,7824 19:17:07,810

00:36,0025 19:17:43,812

00:35,0516 19:18:18,863

00:35,1167 19:18:53,979

00:34,7948 19:19:28,773

00:34,5489 19:20:03,321

CANOVAS,Bruno10

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:10:47,313

00:35,3742 19:11:22,687

00:34,8363 19:11:57,523

00:35,6024 19:12:33,125

00:35,5305 19:13:08,655

00:34,7226 19:13:43,377

00:34,7137 19:14:18,090

00:35,1428 19:14:53,232

00:34,3619 19:15:27,593

00:34,42410 19:16:02,017

00:35,12411 19:16:37,141

00:34,42412 19:17:11,565

00:34,58813 19:17:46,153

00:34,50214 19:18:20,655

00:35,42915 19:18:56,084

00:34,46016 19:19:30,544

00:34,41017 19:20:04,954

LOLL,Charles11

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:14:43,383

00:35,8492 19:15:19,232

00:35,6273 19:15:54,859

00:37,1464 19:16:32,005

00:35,6375 19:17:07,642

00:35,8976 19:17:43,539

00:35,1557 19:18:18,694

00:35,0538 19:18:53,747

00:34,9459 19:19:28,692

00:35,16410 19:20:03,856

VICENTE,Marc13

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:10:43,286

00:35,7972 19:11:19,083

00:34,6923 19:11:53,775

00:35,3924 19:12:29,167

00:34,7835 19:13:03,950

00:34,4086 19:13:38,358

00:34,1697 19:14:12,527

00:34,0628 19:14:46,589

00:34,0729 19:15:20,661

00:34,66710 19:15:55,328

00:34,23911 19:16:29,567

00:34,07012 19:17:03,637

00:34,02513 19:17:37,662

00:34,32714 19:18:11,989

00:34,23215 19:18:46,221

00:34,31716 19:19:20,538

00:34,23817 19:19:54,776

00:34,22018 19:20:28,996

PONS,Pol15

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:10:46,386

00:35,2782 19:11:21,664

00:35,0873 19:11:56,751

00:35,8714 19:12:32,622

00:34,8445 19:13:07,466

00:35,0706 19:13:42,536

00:35,1197 19:14:17,655

00:34,7808 19:14:52,435

00:34,8169 19:15:27,251

00:34,56010 19:16:01,811

00:34,68511 19:16:36,496

00:34,68312 19:17:11,179

00:34,83813 19:17:46,017

00:34,47914 19:18:20,496

00:35,19215 19:18:55,688

00:34,47316 19:19:30,161

00:34,27117 19:20:04,432

CARRIO,Sion18

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:10:38,829

00:35,0272 19:11:13,856

00:34,7753 19:11:48,631

00:34,7524 19:12:23,383

00:34,6945 19:12:58,077

00:34,8696 19:13:32,946

00:34,8307 19:14:07,776

00:36,0498 19:14:43,825

00:35,7689 19:15:19,593

00:35,37210 19:15:54,965

00:35,68111 19:16:30,646

00:34,32012 19:17:04,966

00:34,33113 19:17:39,297

00:34,38714 19:18:13,684

00:34,17515 19:18:47,859

00:34,21316 19:19:22,072

00:34,32117 19:19:56,393

00:34,26518 19:20:30,658

LLAMAS,Eric20

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:10:54,147

00:35,2572 19:11:29,404

00:35,5423 19:12:04,946

00:34,6634 19:12:39,609

00:34,9295 19:13:14,538

00:34,4046 19:13:48,942

00:34,4037 19:14:23,345

00:34,6648 19:14:58,009

00:34,3729 19:15:32,381

00:34,20510 19:16:06,586

00:34,36411 19:16:40,950

00:35,39212 19:17:16,342

00:35,54113 19:17:51,883

00:34,18814 19:18:26,071

00:34,51115 19:19:00,582

00:34,16416 19:19:34,746

00:34,03617 19:20:08,782

SCALVINI,Federico21

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:10:43,085

00:35,7492 19:11:18,834

00:34,7103 19:11:53,544

00:34,0744 19:12:27,618

00:33,9325 19:13:01,550

00:34,0346 19:13:35,584

00:33,8887 19:14:09,472

00:33,9518 19:14:43,423

00:34,2339 19:15:17,656

00:33,65410 19:15:51,310

00:33,72311 19:16:25,033

00:33,66312 19:16:58,696

00:33,63513 19:17:32,331

00:33,83514 19:18:06,166

00:33,62615 19:18:39,792

00:33,59816 19:19:13,390

00:33,75817 19:19:47,148

00:33,51218 19:20:20,660

DOMENE,Raul23

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:10:54,497

00:36,4772 19:11:30,974

00:35,8323 19:12:06,806

00:35,7624 19:12:42,568

08:41,6235 19:21:24,191

PARDO,Miquel24

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:10:51,232

00:35,7102 19:11:26,942

00:35,0283 19:12:01,970

00:34,4414 19:12:36,411

00:34,8495 19:13:11,260

00:34,4416 19:13:45,701

00:34,3987 19:14:20,099

00:34,1328 19:14:54,231

00:34,0239 19:15:28,254

00:33,94710 19:16:02,201

00:34,54611 19:16:36,747

00:34,45712 19:17:11,204

00:34,26113 19:17:45,465

00:34,86814 19:18:20,333

FEDERICH,Lucas38

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:10:50,591

00:38,1992 19:11:28,790

00:36,3183 19:12:05,108

00:35,7244 19:12:40,832

00:35,6065 19:13:16,438

00:36,9256 19:13:53,363

00:35,3687 19:14:28,731
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Circuit C.Valenciana

Circuit de Albaida 7-8 Agosto 2020

XI Trofeo Ciutat d'Albaida

VUELTA A VUELTA 2 Ent. Libre JUNIOR

00:35,1648 19:15:03,895

00:35,3719 19:15:39,266

00:35,91710 19:16:15,183

00:35,34311 19:16:50,526

00:34,92612 19:17:25,452

00:35,05413 19:18:00,506

00:34,96314 19:18:35,469

00:34,97815 19:19:10,447

SANTANA,Yeremai44

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:10:42,984

00:36,9742 19:11:19,958

00:36,6433 19:11:56,601

00:36,3664 19:12:32,967

00:41,9745 19:13:14,941

00:35,3956 19:13:50,336

00:35,2217 19:14:25,557

00:34,9738 19:15:00,530

00:34,8429 19:15:35,372

00:35,02910 19:16:10,401

00:35,23311 19:16:45,634

00:35,08612 19:17:20,720

00:35,09813 19:17:55,818

00:34,92914 19:18:30,747

00:34,90415 19:19:05,651

00:35,17816 19:19:40,829

00:35,41617 19:20:16,245

PERAL,Jan61

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:10:44,171

00:36,0122 19:11:20,183

00:34,7943 19:11:54,977

00:34,3824 19:12:29,359

00:34,3745 19:13:03,733

00:34,2916 19:13:38,024

00:34,1317 19:14:12,155

00:33,9778 19:14:46,132

00:33,9929 19:15:20,124

00:34,17210 19:15:54,296

00:33,82811 19:16:28,124

00:33,97812 19:17:02,102

00:33,89313 19:17:35,995

00:33,81614 19:18:09,811

00:33,79515 19:18:43,606

00:33,87616 19:19:17,482

00:33,88717 19:19:51,369

00:34,29018 19:20:25,659

SOARES,Enzo93

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 19:10:42,122

00:36,1552 19:11:18,277

00:35,7583 19:11:54,035

00:34,5064 19:12:28,541

00:34,2565 19:13:02,797

00:34,2536 19:13:37,050

00:34,2257 19:14:11,275

00:34,0968 19:14:45,371

00:34,3239 19:15:19,694

00:34,12510 19:15:53,819

00:33,85911 19:16:27,678

00:33,89512 19:17:01,573

00:33,99513 19:17:35,568

00:33,87614 19:18:09,444

00:33,72515 19:18:43,169

00:33,99216 19:19:17,161

00:34,03517 19:19:51,196

00:34,06918 19:20:25,265
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20:57:34

JUNIOR3 Ent. Libre

07/08/2020

800 20:40

N. Driver

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

iL

Final Official Provisional Official

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:

LapsCar

Results

m.

Ne.

XI Trofeo Ciutat d'Albaida

7-8 Agosto 2020

Circuit C.Valenciana

800

1 77 MALHEIRO,Adrián 1800:33,454 86,09VLCOLGA SUÑE JR.KR-IAME X30 7

2 21 SCALVINI,Federico 1500:33,621 00:00,167 00:00,167 85,66MALLEKR F. TEAM JR.EKR-IAME X30 6

3 20 LLAMAS,Eric 1500:33,664 00:00,210 00:00,043 85,55BARROCIO BAEZ JR.TONYKART-IAME 15

4 93 SOARES,Enzo 1000:33,697 00:00,243 00:00,033 85,47VLCEKR F. TEAM JR.EKR-IAME X30 9

5 61 PERAL,Jan 1700:33,796 00:00,342 00:00,099 85,22CASMONLAU COMP. JR.FA - IAME X30 5

6 8 ALUJA,Joan 1500:33,945 00:00,491 00:00,149 84,84TARMDC RACING JR.CRG-IAME X30 13

7 24 PARDO,Miquel 1700:34,060 00:00,606 00:00,115 84,56VLCD. PARDO JR.FA - ROTAX 7

8 11 LOLL,Charles 1700:34,120 00:00,666 00:00,060 84,41FRANTOINE LOLL JR.TONYKART-IAME 17

9 10 CANOVAS,Bruno 1500:34,140 00:00,686 00:00,020 84,36LLEIESC. LLEIDA JR.FA - IAME X30 13

10 13 VICENTE,Marc 1300:34,169 00:00,715 00:00,029 84,29BARFRC COMP. JR.TONYKART-IAME 12

11 18 CARRIO,Sion 1600:34,450 00:00,996 00:00,281 83,6MALLESC. MALLORCA JR.TONYKART-IAME 9

12 15 PONS,Pol 1000:34,556 00:01,102 00:00,106 83,34BARSKB COMP. JR.CKR - IAME X30 8

13 9 BOLEA,Rodrigo 1300:34,747 00:01,293 00:00,191 82,88MURFRC COMP. JR.SODIKART-IAME 7

14 38 FEDERICH,Lucas 1600:34,759 00:01,305 00:00,012 82,86VLCMIGUEL MARTI JR.PRAGA-ROTAX JR 6

15 44 SANTANA,Yeremai 1700:34,880 00:01,426 00:00,121 82,57TENM. M. TAMARIT JR.PRAGA-ROTAX JR 17

16 7 SCHALLER,Dan 900:35,256 00:01,802 00:00,376 81,69GERFRC COMP. JR.FA-IAME X30 4

17 23 DOMENE,Raul 900:35,330 00:01,876 00:00,074 81,52TARC. DOMENE JR.FA - IAME X30 7

18 5 RAMON,Valentín JR. 200:35,371 00:01,917 00:00,041 81,42VLCVALENTIN R. SR. JR.CRG-IAME X30 2
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Circuit C.Valenciana

Circuit de Albaida 7-8 Agosto 2020

XI Trofeo Ciutat d'Albaida

VUELTA A VUELTA 3 Ent. Libre JUNIOR

RAMON,Valentín JR.5

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 20:49:37,041

00:35,3712 20:50:12,412

SCHALLER,Dan7

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 20:40:48,907

00:38,6242 20:41:27,531

00:36,1723 20:42:03,703

00:35,2564 20:42:38,959

00:35,9525 20:43:14,911

00:35,6216 20:43:50,532

00:36,0137 20:44:26,545

00:37,0048 20:45:03,549

00:36,8039 20:45:40,352

ALUJA,Joan8

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 20:42:19,975

00:34,6292 20:42:54,604

00:34,5353 20:43:29,139

00:34,1464 20:44:03,285

00:33,9815 20:44:37,266

00:34,3426 20:45:11,608

00:36,7457 20:45:48,353

00:37,0838 20:46:25,436

00:35,4559 20:47:00,891

00:34,48510 20:47:35,376

00:34,28311 20:48:09,659

00:34,45612 20:48:44,115

00:33,94513 20:49:18,060

00:34,12014 20:49:52,180

00:34,03515 20:50:26,215

BOLEA,Rodrigo9

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

